L1700017176

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	·		

Office Use Only



300265081993

10/15/14--01007--007 **25.00

SECREBARY OF STATE THAN SECREBARY OF STATE

A Stimers OCT 2 - 2014

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corpo		e 1 (1 − 1 − 1 − 1 − 1 − 1 − 1 − 1 − 1 −	
	ers, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	ence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	Partners, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. spondence concerning this matter to the following: Name of Person Guana Partners, LLC Firm/Company 121 Hawkeye View Lane, Suite #3 Address St. Augustine, Florida 32095 City/State and Zip Code guanapartners@guanamarinavillage.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call: a 800 790-6560 at (
		Name of Limited Liability Company Indicated the following of Person Name of Person Thers, LLC Firm/Company Reye View Lane, Suite #3 Address Address Stine, Florida 32095 City/State and Zip Code Iners@guanamarinavillage.com I:-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter, please call: 800 790-6560 at (
•	Guana Partners, LLC Firm/Company 121 Hawkeye View Lane, Suite #3 Address St. Augustine, Florida 32095 City/State and Zip Code guanapartners@guanamarinavillage.com B-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)		
	St. Augustine, Florida 32	2095	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		<u> </u>	
For further information con	•	_	cation)
Brandy R. Haffner		, ,	
Name of P	erson		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

GUANA PARTNERS, LLC					
(<u>Name of the Limited</u>	d Liability Compar A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our record liability Company)	<u>s.</u>)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L13000171760	bility Company	were filed on <u>12/12/2013</u>	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the w	ords "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	121 Hawkeye View Lane			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)	Suite #3			
		St. Augustine, Florida 32095			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		121 Hawkeye View Lane			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	OX)	Suite #3			
		St. Augustine, Florida 32095	5		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office. Name of New Registered Agent:	_	2	s, enter the name of the ne		
	121 Hawkeve	View Lane Suite #3	S = = ====		
New Registered Office Address:	Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address		45-4		
	St. Augustine		orida 32095		
		City	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:		Jan.		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this c	r and complete tered agent as p egistered office hange. £720	performance of my duties, ar provided for in Chapter 605,	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is at the limited liability		

Page 1 of 3

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	My Sky Aviation Solutions, Inc	303B Anastasia Blvd #160	
		St. Augustine, Florida 32080	■ Remove
MGRM	Guana Marina Management, Inc.	c/o LC Hull & Co, Attorneys at Law	□ Add
		700 Don Macay Blvd	■ Remove
		PO Box, AB 20415 BH	
MGRM	Guana Marina Management, Inc.	c/o Alexiou, Knowles & Co.	= Add
		St. Andrews Court PO Box N4805	□ Remove
		Nassau, Bahamas	
MGR	Brandy R. Bass-Haffner	131 N Palmetto Ave	No.
		Flagler Beach, Florida 32136	≥ S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
<u> </u>			SSEE FLORIDA
			Remove
			☐ Remove

If amending a	ny other informat	tion, enter cha	nge(s) here: (/	Attach additional shee	ts, if necessary.)
,		i			
		· · ·			
-					
	 -				
Effective date	if other than the	date of filings	•		(optional)
(The effective date	must be specific, cannot ument is filed by the Flo	ot be prior to date	of receipt or filed d	ate and cannot be more the	ın 90 days after
Dated October	r 11		2014		
Balcu_	randy C. G	daller	MGRI	72	
	•	,		d representative of a memi	per
Bra	ndy R. Haffner Ma				
		7	'yped or printed na	me of signee	7

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

14 OCT 15 AMII:06